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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 VISCUSO                   PAOLA             18/07/1970 PA 105 2011 0         PGIS01700C PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 CAVALLUCCI                FABIO             10/05/1970 PG 83 2011 0         PGPS010003 PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 GALLETTI                  SILVIA            28/04/1969 FI 67 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 AMBROGIONI                GIANFRANCO        21/09/1962 CR 61,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 SCAPPINI                  MARIA RITA        22/04/1974 PG 57 2011 0         PGTD050009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 ZONARIA                   MIRIAM            25/09/1969 PG 53 2011 0         PGSD03000P PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 FANCELLI                  BRUNELLA          02/12/1975 PG 51 2011 0         PGPS05000D PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 GIROLOMINI                DANIELA           07/01/1979 PG 39 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 MELA                      FEDERICA          03/01/1978 PG 39 2011 0         PGIS02400G PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 FRANCHI                   ELISABETTA        02/09/1971 PG 37 2011 0         PGMM03500V PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 MENESTO                   FRANCESCA         03/03/1981 CH 36 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 FASANO                    ANTONELLA         05/04/1971 FO 36 2011 0         PGSD03000P PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 MAROLDA                   MARIA             28/04/1962 NA 35,5 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 SPERANZA                  DANIELA           24/02/1978 PG 34 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 BRUNETTI                  COSIMO            11/11/1982 PG 33 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 DORONZO                   SAVIO             18/01/1982 BA 33 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 QUADRELLI                 LUCA              06/11/1981 PG 33 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 BENEDETTI                 TIZIANO SESTO     26/03/1979 PG 33 2011 0         PGIS01100D PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 MANCINI                   GABRIELE          10/09/1974 PG 33 2011 0         PGIC840009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 MAURO                     PAOLA             10/03/1969 CT 33 2011 0         PGPS05000D PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 VERRILLI                  LUCIA             26/08/1963 EE 33 2011 0         PGSD03000P PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 IPPOLITI                  KATIA             06/03/1969 PG 32 2011 0         PGIS00200P PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 CECCARELLI                LUANA             17/08/1965 PG 30,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 SANTINI                   ELISABETTA        22/12/1970 PG 30,5 2011 0         PGPS05000D PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 TAJOLINI                  LEONARDO          21/06/1974 PG 29 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 MARINI                    SILVIA            13/04/1960 PG 29 2011 0         PGIS02300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 BARONI                    LETIZIA           17/10/1984 PG 29 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 CRISTOFORI                DALILA            19/06/1984 PG 29 2011 0         PGIS01700C PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 SPINA                     ANNAMARIA         18/10/1981 CT 29 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 ERCOLANONI                ERICA             10/09/1980 PG 29 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 PAPI                      ELISABETTA        06/09/1980 PG 29 2011 0         PGIC83000P PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 PIZZONI                   ELISABETTA        27/08/1969 PG 28,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 CELESTE                   MICHELE           23/12/1983 FG 28 2011 0         PGSD03000P PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 DONATI                    SARA              05/04/1977 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 BANNELLA                  BENEDETTA         06/10/1977 PG 26,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 LUPI                      ELISABETTA        01/12/1969 PG 26,5 2011 0         PGIS00200P PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 DIOSONO                   MASSIMO           08/05/1967 PG 26,5 2011 0         PGSD03000P PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 FIORANI                   GIAN LUCA         02/07/1974 PG 25,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 LONGONI                   LUCIANA IGNAZIA   07/04/1972 NU 25,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 CHECCUCCI                 ELEONORA          06/12/1974 PG 25 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 GALLI                     GIOVANNA          24/08/1967 PG 25 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 SCIALLA                   ANNA MARIA        03/06/1962 CE 23 2011 0         PGSD03000P PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 GUARRACINO                ADELE             18/12/1980 NA 86 2011 0         PGIS01100D PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 GULLIA                    DANIELE           31/07/1978 PG 80 2011 0         PGIS01600L PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 RAPONI                    ALESSIA           21/04/1972 PG 69 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 CONCETTI                  STEFANIA          12/09/1966 MC 61,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 ANELLI                    PIERPAOLO         15/01/1985 PG 38,5 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 BOVI                      FRANCESCO         04/02/1980 PG 28,5 2011 0         PGIS01600L PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 CARDUCCI                  LEONARDO          05/12/1968 PG 27 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 LUCARONI                  VALENTINA         08/02/1984 PG 26,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 BRUSCHI                   FABRIZIO          02/02/1981 PG 25 2011 0         PGIS027003 PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 BRUTTI                    ANTONIO           21/02/1966 TR 24 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 TOTTA                     GRAZIA            03/06/1983 FG 24 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 SCARAMUCCI                ENZO              02/10/1970 PG 23,5 2011 0         PGIS00200P PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 TORDI                     ROSSANO           15/01/1972 PG 21,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  14 CHIACCHIERA               ROBERTO           25/01/1967 PG 20 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 ALTAVILLA                 VITTORIO          02/03/1965 PG 168,5 2011 0         PGIC80600T PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 RUPPERT                   CORINNA           25/05/1962 EE 111,25 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 BECCHETTI                 CLAUDIO           21/03/1969 PG 107 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 GIUBBONI                  OLIVIA            29/06/1966 FI 103 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 DIOTALLEVI                ANTONIO           11/08/1960 PG 97 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 BERNARDINI                CRISTINA          04/01/1969 PG 85 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 VENTURI                   LUCA              18/03/1974 PG 84 2011 0         PGMM18600L PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 OTTAVI                    CARLA             10/05/1960 PG 83,75 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 CIANCALEONI               ELGA              05/05/1975 PG 79 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 PALAZZOLI                 SILVIA            09/02/1975 PG 76,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 MONACHESI                 LUANA             17/11/1975 PG 70,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 DI CESARE                 MARIKA            14/04/1975 PG 59 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 PETRIGNANI                MARIA LUIGINA     21/06/1972 TR 58,5 2011 0         PGPC01000X PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 MARGUTTI                  SIMONA            24/03/1969 PG 56 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 PALAZZARI                 GIORDANO          16/07/1977 PG 55 2011 0         PGIS02400G PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 ANDREUCCI                 FRANCESCO         27/04/1969 PG 54,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 VAGNETTI                  DANIELE           06/03/1975 PG 48,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 BOLDRINI                  LAURA             01/07/1981 PG 45,5 2011 0         PGIC81900X PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 TIRONZELLI                LUCA              09/03/1971 PG 45 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 MARCHIONNI                ELEONORA          01/04/1985 PG 45 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 BENEDETTI                 ANGELO            05/08/1964 PG 42 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 POLLETTA                  CRISTINA          08/12/1981 TR 41,5 2011 0         PGPC01000X PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 VALLINI                   ERMANNO           15/07/1971 RM 41,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 BORNAGHI                  ANGELO            29/11/1969 PG 41 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 TEOPINI TERZETTICASAGRANDEFRANCESCO         25/05/1983 PG 40,5 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 MARCHIONNI                FEDERICA          29/01/1989 PG 39 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 PIGNATTINI                EOLO              03/07/1971 PG 39 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 BIZZAGLIA                 STEFANO           08/07/1965 PG 37,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 RUIZ DE BALLESTEROS       STEFANO           23/12/1984 PG 37 2011 0         PGMM10000R PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 PONTINI                   MONICA            15/03/1975 PG 36,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 CONTESSA                  MARIA CRISTINA    05/01/1968 RM 36,5 2011 0         PGIC83700D PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 PELLICCIA                 MICHELE           01/07/1983 PG 36 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 DESTRIERE                 PATRIZIO          31/12/1976 NA 35,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 VESCOVI                   PATRIZIA          27/09/1977 PG 35 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 BIAGINI                   ANDREA            19/03/1985 PG 35 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  36 PEVERINI                  MANOLA            08/11/1980 PG 35 2011 0         PGMM19300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  37 SORCI                     LUCIA             12/09/1984 PG 34 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  38 PEPPOLONI                 MICHELA           04/06/1970 PG 33,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  39 FRANCESCHINI              CHIARA            06/01/1989 PG 33 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  40 SALADINO                  MATTEA            06/12/1982 PA 33 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  41 IOVINO                    ALESSANDRA        08/02/1968 VA 32,5 2011 0         PGIC841005 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  42 MATTIOLI                  OSCAR             13/03/1966 PG 32 2011 0         PGTA020003 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  43 RAGNI                     FRANCESCO         11/09/1984 PG 31,5 2011 0         PGPC01000X PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  44 GUIDI                     BEATRICE          31/08/1968 PG 31,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  45 VERZIERI                  FRANCESCO         13/05/1975 PG 30 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  46 DONNARUMMA                MARIA             01/05/1983 NA 29,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  47 MEZZETTI                  FRANCESCA         03/06/1989 PG 29 2011 0         PGMM111007 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  48 SANTOCHIRICO              DONATO            18/10/1976 MT 29 2011 0         PGTD050009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  49 CURATOLO                  CARLO             19/08/1988 TA 29 2011 0         PGMM18500R PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  50 LUZI                      ENRICO            06/08/1982 PG 29 2011 0         PGMM19300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  51 BALDUCCI                  ANNA CHIARA       18/01/1981 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  52 GUIDARELLI                CRISTINA          31/08/1972 PG 27 2011 0         PGIS012009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  53 SILVIONI                  CLAUDIA           07/11/1980 PG 27 2011 0         PGMM19300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  54 GARAFFA                   CHIARA            14/04/1971 PG 26,75 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  55 AISA                      BARBARA           22/12/1973 RM 26,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  56 SPERANZA                  CORRADO           18/03/1980 PG 26,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  57 SPELLUCCI                 MICHELE           15/10/1982 RM 25 2011 0         PGIC809009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  58 TEMPESTA                  ALESSANDRO        16/08/1985 PG 24 2011 0         PGIS02300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  59 VENANZI                   MARIA BEATRICE    08/09/1988 RM 24 2011 0         PGPC01000X PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  60 LUCARONI                  FILIPPO           28/07/1977 PG 24 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  61 CENNI                     MAURIZIO          06/02/1977 AR 23,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  62 SOMMANI                   ANDREA            05/05/1985 PI 23,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  63 CAGNINI                   ELENA             25/09/1982 PG 23,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  64 PAMPAGLINI                ELEONORA          10/10/1977 PG 23,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  65 GAETA                     GIULIO            21/10/1975 BL 23,5 2011 0         PGPS030008 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  66 PARISI                    MARIA DOMENICA    27/12/1967 NA 22 2011 0         PGIC840009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  67 SAGRETTI                  LUCIA             22/07/1985 MC 22 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  68 CARLETTI                  MARIA SUSANNA     06/09/1982 PG 21 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  69 BASTIOLI                  PIERLUIGI         09/10/1980 PG 21 2011 0         PGIC818004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  70 DI DOMENICO               LICIA             26/09/1966 SS 19 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  71 MATERIA                   SIMONA            01/05/1982 PG 18 2011 0         PGMM111007 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  72 D'ANGIO'                  MARIARITA         25/02/1988 LT 18 2011 0         PGIC83700D PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  73 FIORUCCI                  GIOIA             05/03/1986 PG 18 2011 0         PGIS02400G PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  74 BALDELLI                  LUCA              15/12/1985 PG 18 2011 0         PGMM018005 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  75 MINELLI                   LEONARDO          27/04/1979 PG 18 2011 0         PGMM18500R PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  76 IULIANI                   FLAVIO            06/01/1983 CH 13,5 2011 0         PGMM21300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  77 ROBUFFO                   BEATRICE          12/12/1986 TE 12,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  78 SIRCI                     GIACOMO           14/06/1985 PG 12,5 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  79 FICOLA                    CORRADO           21/04/1977 PG 12 2011 0         PGIC82700V PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 CATALUCCI                 ANNA RITA         17/04/1962 PG 151,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 CAVALLUCCI                FABIO             10/05/1970 PG 133 2011 0         PGPS010003 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 MORRA MORETTI             ERSILIA           13/08/1967 PG 129 2011 0         PGMM03500V PG 0 0 Q  I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 BECCAFICHI                CATIA             01/02/1972 EE 122 2011 0         PGMM18500R PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 PALMUCCI                  MICHELE           11/09/1968 CH 120 2011 0         PGMM10000R PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 RADI                      REBECCA           07/06/1972 PG 109 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 MARANZANA                 CINZIA            10/10/1962 GE 101,5 2011 0         PGIS00200P PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 GALLETTI                  SILVIA            28/04/1969 FI 101 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 BOLDRINI                  ARIANNA           21/06/1976 PG 87 2011 0         PGIS01100D PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 VENTURA                   ANGELA            12/07/1978 PG 79 2011 0         PGMM18500R PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 SANTANTONIO               ROBERTA           13/05/1979 BR 77 2011 0         PGTA020003 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 SCAPPINI                  MARIA RITA        22/04/1974 PG 75 2011 0         PGTD050009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 PARTENZI                  DANIELE           30/04/1975 PG 75 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 AMBROGIONI                GIANFRANCO        21/09/1962 CR 73,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 STERNATIVO                SILVIA            06/12/1971 BR 71 2011 0         PGTF010005 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 D'ALESSANDRO              ANTONELLA         13/05/1977 PG 71 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 FANCELLI                  BRUNELLA          02/12/1975 PG 67 2011 0         PGPS05000D PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 CHIAPPAVENTO              FABRIZIO          04/11/1964 PG 66 2011 0         PGIC83600N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 PARLATI                   GIULIO            12/04/1973 PG 66 2011 0         PGIS00800N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 COCUZZA                   ALESSANDRO        17/05/1975 CT 61 2011 0         PGIS02800V PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 GIOVAGNOLI                MARIA ALESSANDRA  29/06/1972 PG 58,5 2011 0         PGIS02300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 DI PORZIO                 EMILIANO          01/01/1984 PG 51 2011 0         PGTA020003 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 SASSINELLI                FILIPPO           07/11/1980 PG 51 2011 0         PGIC82700V PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 DIOTALLEVI                FRANCESCO         19/05/1980 PG 48 2011 0         PGPS030008 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 GIROLOMINI                DANIELA           07/01/1979 PG 45 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 BRANDA                    EVA               12/05/1980 PG 45 2011 0         PGIS01100D PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 BARONI                    STEFANO           02/01/1978 PG 44,5 2011 0         PGIS01700C PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 BARLUZZI                  ELISA             20/02/1980 PG 42,5 2011 0         PGTF010005 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 PARIGI                    PAOLO             04/09/1975 TO 41,5 2011 0         PGIS00800N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 FRANCHI                   ELISABETTA        02/09/1971 PG 41 2011 0         PGMM03500V PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 ROSATI                    GIANLUCA          14/09/1985 PG 40 2011 0         PGVC010007 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 CAMPAGNACCI               FABIO             29/07/1974 PG 39 2011 0         PGIS00800N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 FIORITI                   LINDA             14/06/1980 PG 39 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 PELLICCIA                 MICHELE           01/07/1983 PG 39 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 NOCCHI                    ERICA             18/07/1981 PG 37 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 BARTOLI                   ALESSANDRA        20/07/1973 GE 36,5 2011 0         PGRH01000R PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 MENESTO                   FRANCESCA         03/03/1981 CH 36 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 TOGNI                     ROBERTA           10/08/1980 PG 36 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 TACCONI                   MARCO             23/01/1978 PG 34,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 CULTRERA                  NICOLO'           18/02/1970 RG 33,5 2011 0         PGTE01000A PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 FILIPPI                   DANIELE           03/05/1977 PG 33 2011 0         PGTD02000D PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 CECCUCCI                  EMANUELE          10/11/1986 PG 33 2011 0         PGIS01600L PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 MORETTI                   JACOPO            27/02/1986 PG 33 2011 0         PGTF010005 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 LINI                      SERENA            21/06/1983 PG 33 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 DORONZO                   SAVIO             18/01/1982 BA 33 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 QUADRELLI                 LUCA              06/11/1981 PG 33 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 LIBERATORI                GIORGIA           21/03/1981 AP 33 2011 0         PGTD050009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 RICCI                     LORENZO           11/04/1979 PG 33 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 MAURO                     PAOLA             10/03/1969 CT 33 2011 0         PGPS05000D PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 GIOVAGNONI                ELISABETTA        21/11/1976 PG 31 2011 0         PGMM154005 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 SPERANZA                  CORRADO           18/03/1980 PG 30,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 PEVERINI                  MANOLA            08/11/1980 PG 30 2011 0         PGMM19300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 TAJOLINI                  LEONARDO          21/06/1974 PG 29 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 MARINI                    SILVIA            13/04/1960 PG 29 2011 0         PGIS02300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 BURATTINI                 CLAUDIA           31/01/1986 AN 29 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 BARONI                    LETIZIA           17/10/1984 PG 29 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 CRISTOFORI                DALILA            19/06/1984 PG 29 2011 0         PGIS01700C PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 MONACELLI                 VANESSA           15/12/1982 PG 29 2011 0         PGIS00200P PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 SPINA                     ANNAMARIA         18/10/1981 CT 29 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 ERCOLANONI                ERICA             10/09/1980 PG 29 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 PAPI                      ELISABETTA        06/09/1980 PG 29 2011 0         PGIC83000P PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 DI FOGGIA                 GIUSEPPE          12/11/1985 CE 28 2011 0         PGMM188008 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 PICCIANI                  CARLA             11/10/1978 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGIS01600L PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 MICARELLI                 ALESSIA           01/05/1985 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 ZAZZERA                   STEFANIA          03/01/1983 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 DONATI                    SARA              05/04/1977 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 VAGNETTI                  DANIELE           28/02/1978 PG 27 2011 0         PGMM18600L PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 DONGIOVANNI               GIUSEPPE          26/07/1968 TA 26,5 2011 0         PGIS02800V PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 BANNELLA                  BENEDETTA         06/10/1977 PG 26,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 CAVASSA                   FERNANDO          11/04/1983 TA 26,5 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 FELICETTI                 LUCA              08/02/1981 PG 26,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 BRUSCHINI                 MONICA            03/10/1977 FO 26 2011 0         PGTD050009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 BERRETTINI                STEFANO           11/05/1978 PG 25,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 PASSERI                   FRANCESCA         05/08/1978 PG 25,5 2011 0         PGIS02300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  75 FIORANI                   GIAN LUCA         02/07/1974 PG 25,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  76 LONGONI                   LUCIANA IGNAZIA   07/04/1972 NU 25,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  77 CHECCUCCI                 ELEONORA          06/12/1974 PG 25 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  78 GALLI                     GIOVANNA          24/08/1967 PG 25 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  79 DI MANNO                  SIMONE            31/08/1978 LU 24,5 2011 0         PGMM005003 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  80 SCIALLA                   ANNA MARIA        03/06/1962 CE 23 2011 0         PGSD03000P PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  81 FAZI                      FEDERICA          24/02/1978 PG 23 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  82 UMBRICO                   DANIELA           06/08/1977 PG 23 2011 0         PGIS00300E PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  83 DI VITA                   LETIZIA           27/02/1972 PG 22,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  84 CORSI                     ANDREA            28/01/1977 PG 20,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  85 ROSSI                     CARLO             05/12/1980 PG 16,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 FORTUNATI                 DANIELA           07/09/1978 PG 89 2011 0         PGIS00800N PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 GALASSI                   CHIARA            24/09/1976 PG 69 2011 0         PGRH01001T PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 SANTOPRETE                ALESSANDRA        12/05/1969 RI 68 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 SCIAVARTINI               SILVIA            06/08/1964 TR 61,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 CRIVELLA                  MARIA GAIA        21/07/1979 SA 61 2011 0         PGMM111007 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 ZONARIA                   MIRIAM            25/09/1969 PG 60,5 2011 0         PGSD03000P PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 DI CESARE                 MARIKA            14/04/1975 PG 59 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 GARGARELLA                CHIARA            28/12/1972 BA 56,5 2011 0         PGIC834002 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 SPERANZA                  MARIA CATERINA    01/03/1985 PG 53 2011 0         PGPS05000D PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 MANFREDINI                MAURA             14/12/1978 PG 51 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 CALIFANO                  IMMACOLATA        17/03/1977 SA 48 2011 0         PGIS01100D PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 TARDIOLI                  MICHELA           05/10/1980 PG 45 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 TROTTA                    ANGELA            11/02/1969 FG 44 2011 0         PGPC01000X PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 BROGLIONI                 CECILIA           24/06/1970 PG 44 2011 0         PGRH01000R PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 SEDRAN                    EMANUELA          10/02/1975 PG 42 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 PERUGINI                  STEFANIA          26/12/1981 PG 39 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 EMILI                     SARA              25/03/1978 PG 39 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 PIERONI                   DAVID             08/09/1982 PG 39 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 RAGNI                     FRANCESCO         11/09/1984 PG 38 2011 0         PGPC01000X PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 BERRETTONI                MOIRA             07/01/1976 PG 37,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 STORRI                    ELEONORA          26/05/1981 PG 37 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 FRANQUILLO                NADIA             07/04/1975 PG 36 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 SERPOLLI                  ILARIA            04/08/1984 PG 36 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 GAETA                     GIULIO            21/10/1975 BL 36 2011 0         PGPS030008 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 D'ANTUONO                 MARIA GRAZIA      11/04/1963 FG 36 2011 0         PGIC83600N PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 MANCINELLI                ILARIA            02/11/1979 PG 35,5 2011 0         PGIS00200P PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 CASINI                    MARIA CRISTINA    16/10/1983 PG 35 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 VALECCHI                  VALENTINA         17/08/1981 PG 34,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 TORDINI                   CLAUDIA           09/03/1982 PG 34 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 ANTONELLI                 CLAUDIA           04/06/1965 PG 33 2011 0         PGIC83100E PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 FOGLIETTI                 CLAUDIA           03/04/1978 PG 33 2011 0         PGPC04000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 ALBANUCCI                 ALESSIA           15/03/1985 PG 33 2011 0         PGIS01100D PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 SINISCALCHI               CHIARA            18/11/1984 VA 33 2011 0         PGMM05100R PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 ANGELINI                  VELIA             24/05/1983 PG 33 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 REALI                     ELISABETTA        11/12/1981 PG 33 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 SENSINI                   FRANCESCA         12/11/1981 PG 33 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 PLACIDI                   ANNALISA          25/06/1981 PG 33 2011 0         PGMM03500V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 MORBIDONI                 FRANCESCA         31/10/1980 PG 33 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 RIZZI                     ELISABETTA        12/06/1979 PG 33 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 BORDONI                   SIMONA            28/09/1977 PG 33 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  41 PIERMARINI                CINZIA            15/08/1975 PG 31,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  42 BALDUCCI                  ANNA CHIARA       18/01/1981 PG 31 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  43 D'ANDREA                  ELEONORA          09/06/1985 RM 29,5 2011 0         PGIS018008 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  44 PALLIANI                  MONIA             31/03/1973 PG 29 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  45 EMILI                     MARIA             29/08/1976 PG 29 2011 0         PGRI01009N PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  46 MONTIONI                  STEFANIA          28/02/1984 PG 29 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  47 DISCEPOLI                 SERENA            28/02/1983 PG 29 2011 0         PGIC834002 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  48 CRIVELLI                  ELISA             29/10/1980 PG 28 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  49 SARDO                     CLAUDIA           21/06/1980 PG 28 2011 0         PGMM03500V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  50 MATARAZZI                 MONIA             12/07/1977 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGIS00200P PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  51 LUNA                      ARIANNA           14/01/1965 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  52 BALDINI                   CHIARA            06/11/1980 PG 27 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  53 PRESILLA                  SARA              05/02/1978 PG 27 2011 0         PGIS01700C PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  54 COLELLA                   ROBERTA           19/09/1977 PG 27 2011 0         PGIS02800V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  55 GERARDI                   GIUSEPPINA        13/08/1972 KR 27 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  56 SARACHINO                 CRISTINA          20/07/1983 VT 26 2011 0         PGMM18000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  57 SESTRI                    IRENE             28/09/1976 PG 24 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  58 BORIOLO                   LUCIA             16/02/1973 TR 20,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 NARDONE                   PATRIZIA          02/01/1961 PG 100 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 CIRI                      PAOLA             05/06/1974 PG 91 2011 0         PGIC83000P PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 BOLDRINI                  ARIANNA           21/06/1976 PG 75 2011 0         PGIS01100D PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 RIGANELLI                 DANIELA           04/08/1966 PG 64 2011 0         PGIS01700C PG 0 0 Q  I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 GHIGI                     SILVIA            26/08/1977 PG 53 2011 0         PGIS027003 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 DOMINICI                  LUCA              24/08/1978 PG 53 2011 0         PGPS09000X PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 MARINELLI                 MONIA             20/02/1977 PG 53 2011 0         PGIC81900X PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 DI PORZIO                 EMILIANO          01/01/1984 PG 51 2011 0         PGTA020003 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 DIOTALLEVI                FRANCESCO         19/05/1980 PG 48 2011 0         PGPS030008 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 GIGLIARELLI               LILIA             14/09/1981 PG 45 2011 0         PGPC01000X PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 BRANDA                    EVA               12/05/1980 PG 45 2011 0         PGIS01100D PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 TUCCI                     ARIANNA           29/12/1978 CH 45 2011 0         PGTE01000A PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 RICCIOLINI                CLAUDIA           08/11/1975 BO 45 2011 0         PGPS030008 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 TODINI                    CHIARA            22/12/1972 PG 45 2011 0         PGPS030008 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 GABRIELLI                 ELENA             07/10/1976 PG 42 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 FERRARI                   CLAUDIO           28/01/1982 PG 40 2011 0         PGRH01000R PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 BOLOTTI                   GIULIA MARIA      11/02/1980 AN 39,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 FIORITI                   LINDA             14/06/1980 PG 39 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 LEONI                     PATRIZIA          22/02/1974 EE 39 2011 0         PGMM154005 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 DIOTALLEVI                LIVIA             31/01/1971 RM 38 2011 0         PGRI01009N PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 PARACUCCHI                ROMINA            15/11/1976 PG 38 2011 0         PGMM00200G PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 BARTOLI                   DANIELE           22/09/1985 BA 37,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 RAZZI                     ROLANDO           15/02/1978 AN 35 2011 0         PGPS030008 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 PEPPOLONI                 MICHELA           04/06/1970 PG 34,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 FALCINELLI                ELISABETTA        23/03/1984 PG 33,5 2011 0         PGIS01600L PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 CULTRERA                  NICOLO'           18/02/1970 RG 33,5 2011 0         PGTE01000A PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 PAPI                      ALESSANDRA        26/09/1983 RM 33 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 STORINO                   FRANCESCA         02/11/1986 CS 33 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 SIRCI                     FRANCESCO         02/12/1985 PG 33 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 MAIORANO                  CONCETTA          02/11/1985 CB 33 2011 0         PGTE01000A PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 CALDERINI                 MARCO             08/04/1985 PG 33 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 FIDATI                    LAURA             16/11/1984 PG 33 2011 0         PGRI01003B PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 STOCCHI                   SILVIA            07/09/1984 PG 33 2011 0         PGTA020003 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 SALINARO                  CARMELO ANTONINO  14/06/1984 CT 33 2011 0         PGPS010003 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 CESARETTI                 DARIO             11/06/1984 PG 33 2011 0         PGPM08000A PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 BONOMO                    PAOLO             05/05/1984 PG 33 2011 0         PGPS05000D PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 PAOLUZI                   LAVINIA ISABELLA  01/11/1983 PG 33 2011 0         PGRH01000R PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 SANTINI                   PAOLO             05/04/1983 PG 33 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 ZUCCHINI                  AZZURRA           10/03/1983 PG 33 2011 0         PGPC01000X PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 RAGNI                     MARIANNA          15/12/1980 PG 33 2011 0         PGMM10000R PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 ROSI                      ROBERTO           18/11/1980 PG 33 2011 0         PGRI01003B PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 ROSIGNOLI                 ROBERTA           09/04/1979 PG 33 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 BARBATO                   MARIA             31/05/1974 NA 33 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 CHIAPPAVENTO              FABRIZIO          04/11/1964 PG 32 2011 0         PGIC83600N PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 LOMBARDINI                MARA              20/09/1973 PG 32 2011 0         PGPC04000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 SATIRI                    ANNALISA          26/07/1971 PG 31 2011 0         PGIS00200P PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 BERTINI                   LOLITA            26/10/1957 PG 30 2011 0         PGMM15200D PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 GIOLI                     IRENE             23/12/1972 PG 29 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 BURATTINI                 CLAUDIA           31/01/1986 AN 29 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 LOMBARDINI                CHIARA            02/01/1984 RI 28 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 FEDELI                    ALESSANDRA        10/12/1976 PG 28 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 BRODOLONI                 ELEONORA          09/12/1983 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 PISTONI                   ELEONORA          17/03/1982 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 FRANCESCONI               FABIO             01/06/1984 PG 27 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  55 VOLLARO                   LUCA              31/12/1974 NA 27 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  56 NORGINI                   MARIA CHIARA      05/05/1983 PG 26,5 2011 0         PGPC04000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  57 BETORI                    PIER LUIGI        09/01/1981 PG 26,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  58 BERNABEI                  MARTA             21/05/1975 PG 26 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  59 ANTINOZZI                 ANTONELLA         05/03/1981 CE 25,5 2011 0         PGMM184001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  60 MONCELLI                  MARIA RITA        05/05/1971 PG 24 2011 0         PGIC811009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  61 FELICETTI                 NADIA             12/05/1971 MO 24 2011 0         PGPS010003 PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  62 TUZIO                     MARIA             06/02/1974 PZ 24 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  63 PIETRACATELLA             ROSANNA           23/11/1968 CB 24 2011 0         PGTD02000D PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  64 CRISANTI                  FEDERICA          22/04/1979 PG 23 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  65 UMBRICO                   DANIELA           06/08/1977 PG 23 2011 0         PGIS00300E PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  66 CIANCALEONI               CLAUDIA           19/12/1968 PG 22 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  67 MARINANGELI               ANDREA            07/12/1959 PG 21,5 2011 0         PGIC82300G PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  68 BARTOCCI                  FABIO             20/08/1976 PG 21,5 2011 0         PGIS01700C PG 0 0 Q  I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  69 CARONE                    LUCIANNA          24/10/1974 PZ 19 2011 0         PGIS01600L PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 GAMBACURTA                SABRINA           10/06/1970 PG 143 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 STOPPACCIOLI              CLARISSE          30/04/1965 PG 108 2011 0         PGTD02000D PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 PIERANTONI                MARIKA            11/02/1968 RM 97,5 2011 0         PGIC83600N PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 CORICA                    MANUELA           20/12/1977 PA 97 2011 0         PGIC840009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 PANEBIANCO                RAFFAELLA         25/05/1967 TR 83 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 GREGORI                   SABRINA           10/11/1969 PG 78 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 PAPARELLI                 MARIANGELA        13/06/1974 PG 62 2011 0 P C       PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 GAROFOLI                  PAOLA             10/02/1978 PG 62 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 BRUNOZZI                  FRANCESCA         19/09/1965 PG 49 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 BURZIGOTTI                MICHELA           03/11/1973 PG 46 2011 0         PGIS014001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 MORELLI                   MARIA ELENA       24/03/1970 PZ 46 2011 0         PGPS09000X PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 ROMOLI                    FIAMMETTA         01/05/1970 CT 44,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 DE BONIS                  LORELLA           04/07/1966 PG 35 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 CASAFORTE                 CRISTIANA         17/03/1978 PG 35 2011 0         PGIC839005 PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 SAGUTO                    MASSIMILIANO      28/11/1976 PA 34,5 2011 0         PGIC840009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 CANNIZZARO                OLIVA             09/11/1985 ME 33 2011 0         PGPS030008 PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 MATRICARDI                SILVIA            14/01/1975 PG 33 2011 0         PGRH01000R PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 NATALI                    ELEONORA          08/06/1979 PG 28 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  19 FORNETTI                  DANIELE           27/12/1977 PG 28 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  20 DI MEO                    MARIA IMMACOLATA  30/10/1964 EE 27 2011 0         PGIC83500T PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  21 DORE                      ALESSIA           28/07/1983 PG 27 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  22 CALDERINI                 SERENA            22/04/1984 PG 26,5 2011 0         PGMM03500V PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  23 TOMASSETTI                ALESSANDRA        20/11/1971 RI 21,5 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  24 APAN                      DANIELA CARMEN    15/09/1967 EE 12 2011 0         PGIS00300E PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 NAPOLETTI                 REBECCA           25/11/1967 TR 96 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 MONARCHI                  VALENTINA         19/08/1975 PG 81 2011 0         PGTF02000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 SANSONE                   ANNA              17/02/1970 NA 81 2011 0         PGIS00800N PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 ORAZI                     FEDERICA          01/07/1978 PG 79 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 MUSCI                     ALESSANDRA        02/02/1958 PG 72,5 2011 0         PGIS00800N PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 MERLI                     MILENA            26/08/1975 PG 71,5 2011 0         PGIS012009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 MARCHIONNI                STEFANIA          17/01/1970 PG 70 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 GOBBI                     MARTA             02/06/1977 PG 69,5 2011 0 P C       PGIS014001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 BAZZUCCHI                 GESSICA           31/07/1974 MO 64 2011 0         PGTF02000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 MORICONI                  CLAUDIA           02/11/1967 PG 64 2011 0         PGIS02400G PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 TARDIOLI                  MARIA CHIARA      19/10/1980 PG 63,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 DIMATTEO                  CARMELA           20/10/1976 MT 63,5 2011 0         PGTE01000A PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 MENICHETTI                CHIARA            17/01/1978 PG 62,5 2011 0         PGTF02000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 SURIANO                   MARIA ROSARIA     17/05/1972 CZ 61,5 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 MONACHESI                 CINZIA            23/09/1981 PG 61 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 CONTI                     FEDERICA          14/07/1972 PG 61 2011 0         PGIS014001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 DONALAI                   MARTA             05/03/1976 PG 60 2011 0         PGIS014001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 PULETTI                   EURO              11/08/1965 PG 58 2011 0         PGTF02000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 CERQUEGLINI               GRETA             18/01/1979 PG 58 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 SAVERI                    FRANCESCA         29/09/1977 PG 57 2011 0 P C       PGRI01009N PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 IZAGUIRRE CASUSO          MARIA EUGENIA     25/09/1960 EE 54 2011 0         PGTE01000A PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 BALZARINI                 STEFANIA          29/05/1981 PG 50,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 FUNARI                    SONIA             14/02/1975 PG 50 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 DOMINICI                  MARIA CHIARA      29/08/1977 PG 48 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 ORSINI FEDERICI           BENEDETTA         15/11/1983 PG 48 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 CARDONI                   ELISABETTA        19/04/1980 PG 47 2011 0         PGIS018008 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 MORELLI                   MARIA ELENA       24/03/1970 PZ 46 2011 0         PGPS09000X PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 MANFRONI                  CRISTIANA         11/08/1973 PG 45 2011 0         PGIC841005 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 RICCI                     STEFANIA          04/01/1967 PG 44 2011 0         PGIC833006 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 GAROFOLI                  PAOLA             10/02/1978 PG 44 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 SIRCI                     PAMELA            25/04/1981 PG 39,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 DE BONIS                  LORELLA           04/07/1966 PG 37 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 MUCCI                     CATERINA          27/01/1970 RC 36,5 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 SAGUTO                    MASSIMILIANO      28/11/1976 PA 34,5 2011 0         PGIC840009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 GUBBINI                   EMANUELA          04/02/1970 PG 33,5 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 PADULA                    LUIGINA           24/03/1979 MT 33,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 LEZI                      ERICA             28/09/1984 PG 33 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 CURTO                     MARTA             27/04/1984 PG 33 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 GIANNINI                  LUCIA             29/07/1977 PG 33 2011 0         PGRH01001T PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  40 CANNIZZARO                OLIVA             09/11/1985 ME 33 2011 0         PGPS030008 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  41 PANELLA                   SERENA            12/07/1985 PG 33 2011 0         PGTE01000A PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  42 CASAFORTE                 CRISTIANA         17/03/1978 PG 31 2011 0         PGIC839005 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  43 LUCIDI                    LOLITA            27/08/1976 PG 29,5 2011 0         PGTD050009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  44 FRATINI                   MONICA            03/11/1974 PG 29 2011 0         PGIS014001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  45 MARTINI                   TAMARA            19/03/1977 PG 29 2011 0         PGIS00800N PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  46 MONTANA                   GABRIELLA         12/04/1977 AG 29 2011 0         PGIS00300E PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  47 CASSIANI                  BARBARA           16/03/1973 PG 29 2011 0         PGPC04000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  48 DI MAURO                  ANTONELLA SERAFINA23/04/1981 CT 28 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  49 IODICE                    MANUELA           16/06/1980 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  50 SBARDELLA                 ILARIA            29/03/1978 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGEE05200N PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  51 CORBUCCI                  FRANCESCA         26/10/1981 PG 27 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  52 DI MEO                    MARIA IMMACOLATA  30/10/1964 EE 27 2011 0         PGIC83500T PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  53 DORE                      ALESSIA           28/07/1983 PG 27 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  54 CALDERINI                 SERENA            22/04/1984 PG 26,5 2011 0         PGMM03500V PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  55 GNAVOLINI                 MELISSA           20/05/1975 PG 25 2011 0         PGTD050009 PG 0 0 Q  I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  56 PROIETTI                  MAILY             19/07/1985 PG 25 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  57 CAPITANI                  ALESSANDRA        30/09/1973 PG 24,5 2011 0         PGRH01000R PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  58 FINOCCHI                  ANNALISA          13/02/1980 PG 22 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  59 SHTJEFNI                  ANILA             12/06/1979 EE 21,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  60 TOMASSETTI                ALESSANDRA        20/11/1971 RI 21,5 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  61 APAN                      DANIELA CARMEN    15/09/1967 EE 12 2011 0         PGIS00300E PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 MONARCHI                  VALENTINA         19/08/1975 PG 119 2011 0         PGTF02000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 SANSONE                   ANNA              17/02/1970 NA 117 2011 0         PGIS00800N PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 MORICONI                  CLAUDIA           02/11/1967 PG 100 2011 0         PGIS02400G PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 DIMATTEO                  CARMELA           20/10/1976 MT 94,5 2011 0         PGTE01000A PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 MARCHIONNI                STEFANIA          17/01/1970 PG 94 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 TOGNI                     ALESSIA           08/10/1969 PG 90 2011 0         PGMM03500V PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 ALESSI                    ALESSIA           28/06/1978 MI 84 2011 0         PGIC833006 PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 SURIANO                   MARIA ROSARIA     17/05/1972 CZ 82,5 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 MONACHESI                 CINZIA            23/09/1981 PG 64 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 MENICHETTI                CHIARA            17/01/1978 PG 62,5 2011 0         PGTF02000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 CERQUEGLINI               GRETA             18/01/1979 PG 58 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 IZAGUIRRE CASUSO          MARIA EUGENIA     25/09/1960 EE 54 2011 0         PGTE01000A PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 MORESSONI                 SARA              16/11/1979 PG 53 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 BRUNOZZI                  FRANCESCA         19/09/1965 PG 52 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 ORSINI FEDERICI           BENEDETTA         15/11/1983 PG 51 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  16 BALZARINI                 STEFANIA          29/05/1981 PG 50,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  17 MORELLI                   MARIA ELENA       24/03/1970 PZ 49 2011 0         PGPS09000X PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  18 DOMINICI                  MARIA CHIARA      29/08/1977 PG 47 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  19 CARDONI                   ELISABETTA        19/04/1980 PG 46 2011 0         PGIS018008 PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  20 BURZIGOTTI                MICHELA           03/11/1973 PG 43 2011 0         PGIS014001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  21 LANDER                    YRAMA             26/10/1976 EE 41,5 2011 0         PGIS00300E PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  22 PUCCETTI                  MARINA            31/07/1978 PG 41,5 2011 0         PGTE01000A PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  23 SIRCI                     PAMELA            25/04/1981 PG 39,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  24 CARBONARI                 ALESSANDRA        13/05/1967 RM 39 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  25 MUCCI                     CATERINA          27/01/1970 RC 36,5 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  26 NARDINOCCHI               SILVIA            28/06/1982 AP 35 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  27 LEZI                      ERICA             28/09/1984 PG 33 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  28 CURTO                     MARTA             27/04/1984 PG 33 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  29 MEROLA                    ROSARIA           19/10/1986 CE 33 2011 0         PGPC04000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  30 PANELLA                   SERENA            12/07/1985 PG 33 2011 0         PGTE01000A PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  31 LUCIDI                    LOLITA            27/08/1976 PG 29,5 2011 0         PGTD050009 PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  32 TAMBURI                   MARIA TERESA      11/05/1969 PG 29 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  33 FRATINI                   MONICA            03/11/1974 PG 29 2011 0         PGIS014001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  34 CASSIANI                  BARBARA           16/03/1973 PG 29 2011 0         PGPC04000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  35 GIUSTINI                  ALESSANDRA        03/05/1984 PG 28,5 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  36 CIPRIANI                  LUCIA             10/03/1972 RE 28,5 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  37 NATALI                    ELEONORA          08/06/1979 PG 28 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  38 FORNETTI                  DANIELE           27/12/1977 PG 28 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  39 SBARDELLA                 ILARIA            29/03/1978 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGEE05200N PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  40 CORBUCCI                  FRANCESCA         26/10/1981 PG 27 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  41 IODICE                    MANUELA           16/06/1980 PG 26,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  42 TORRES MALDONADO          MARIA INES        28/08/1968 EE 16 2011 0         PGMM154005 PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 CALAMITA                  DONATELLA         17/12/1958 AP 139 2011 0         PGTD02000D PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 DI GIOVANNI               DANIELA           10/03/1969 PG 96,5 2011 0 P C       PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 STOPPONI                  LORENA            05/02/1973 EE 93 2011 0 P C       PGRH01001T PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 MARCHIONNI                STEFANIA          17/01/1970 PG 71 2011 0         PGTD01000V PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 PANEBIANCO                RAFFAELLA         25/05/1967 TR 69 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 NAPOLETTI                 REBECCA           25/11/1967 TR 63 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 GRANDOLINI                GIULIA            19/03/1983 PG 55 2011 0         PGSD01000D PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 FUNARI                    SONIA             14/02/1975 PG 50 2011 0         PGTD11000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 CASSIANI                  ELISABETTA        10/11/1978 SI 45 2011 0         PGPC04000Q PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 MANFRONI                  CRISTIANA         11/08/1973 PG 45 2011 0         PGIC841005 PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  11 PADULA                    LUIGINA           24/03/1979 MT 33,5 2011 0         PGPS02000N PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  12 GIANNINI                  LUCIA             29/07/1977 PG 33 2011 0         PGRH01001T PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  13 MONTANA                   GABRIELLA         12/04/1977 AG 29 2011 0         PGIS00300E PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  14 CIPRIANI                  LUCIA             10/03/1972 RE 28,5 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  15 DORE                      ALESSIA           28/07/1983 PG 27 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  16 CAPITANI                  ALESSANDRA        30/09/1973 PG 24,5 2011 0         PGRH01000R PG 0 0 Q  I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  17 SHTJEFNI                  ANILA             12/06/1979 EE 21,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  1 TEOPINI TERZETTICASAGRANDEFRANCESCO         25/05/1983 PG 76,1 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  2 DI CESARE                 MARIKA            14/04/1975 PG 63,1 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  3 MANETTI                   PAOLO ANTONIO     13/06/1980 PG 50,5 2011 0         PGMM21300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  4 BORNAGHI                  ANGELO            29/11/1969 PG 38,5 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  5 CURATOLO                  CARLO             19/08/1988 TA 35 2011 0         PGMM18500R PG 0 0 Q  I

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  6 IULIANI                   FLAVIO            06/01/1983 CH 20,7 2011 0         PGMM21300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

AB77 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  7 FICOLA                    CORRADO           21/04/1977 PG 12 2011 0         PGIC82700V PG 0 0 Q  I



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 DI GIOVANNI               DANIELA           10/03/1969 PG 96,5 2011 0 P C       PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 STOPPONI                  LORENA            05/02/1973 EE 93 2011 0 P C       PGRH01001T PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 GOBBI                     MARTA             02/06/1977 PG 69,5 2011 0 P C       PGIS014001 PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 PAPARELLI                 MARIANGELA        13/06/1974 PG 62 2011 0 P C       PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 SAVERI                    FRANCESCA         29/09/1977 PG 57 2011 0 P C       PGRI01009N PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 DI GIOVANNI               DANIELA           10/03/1969 PG 96,5 2011 0 P C       PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 STOPPONI                  LORENA            05/02/1973 EE 93 2011 0 P C       PGRH01001T PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 GOBBI                     MARTA             02/06/1977 PG 69,5 2011 0 P C       PGIS014001 PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 PAPARELLI                 MARIANGELA        13/06/1974 PG 62 2011 0 P C       PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 SAVERI                    FRANCESCA         29/09/1977 PG 57 2011 0 P C       PGRI01009N PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 DI GIOVANNI               DANIELA           10/03/1969 PG 96,5 2011 0 P C       PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 STOPPONI                  LORENA            05/02/1973 EE 93 2011 0 P C       PGRH01001T PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 GOBBI                     MARTA             02/06/1977 PG 69,5 2011 0 P C       PGIS014001 PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 PAPARELLI                 MARIANGELA        13/06/1974 PG 62 2011 0 P C       PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 SAVERI                    FRANCESCA         29/09/1977 PG 57 2011 0 P C       PGRI01009N PG 0 0 Q  I

AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  1 BERNARDINI                CRISTINA          04/01/1969 PG 158,4 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  2 BIAGINI                   ANDREA            19/03/1985 PG 132,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  3 PETRIGNANI                MARIA LUIGINA     21/06/1972 TR 82,1 2011 0         PGPC01000X PG 0 0 Q  I

AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  4 PEVERINI                  MANOLA            08/11/1980 PG 63,3 2011 0         PGMM19300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  5 BIZZAGLIA                 STEFANO           08/07/1965 PG 30,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  6 BALDUCCI                  ANNA CHIARA       18/01/1981 PG 27,5 2011 0         PGPC07000G PG 0 0 Q  I

AG77 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  7 D'ANGIO'                  MARIARITA         25/02/1988 LT 18 2011 0         PGIC83700D PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  1 BETORI                    MARCO             05/05/1956 PG 165 2011 0         PGIC83100E PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  2 MANFRONI                  CRISTIANA         11/08/1973 PG 118,6 2011 0         PGIC841005 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  3 CRUCIANI                  STEFANIA          26/12/1977 PG 106,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  4 MARGUTTI                  SIMONA            24/03/1969 PG 106,2 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  5 SORCI                     LUCIA             12/09/1984 PG 94,6 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  6 ANDREUCCI                 FRANCESCO         27/04/1969 PG 87,1 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  7 IOVINO                    ALESSANDRA        08/02/1968 VA 83,3 2011 0         PGIC841005 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  8 RAGNI                     FRANCESCO         11/09/1984 PG 71,7 2011 0         PGPC01000X PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  9 MARCHIONNI                ELEONORA          01/04/1985 PG 71,4 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  10 MATTIOLI                  OSCAR             13/03/1966 PG 69,3 2011 0         PGTA020003 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  11 VESCOVI                   PATRIZIA          27/09/1977 PG 64,6 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  12 MARCHIONNI                FEDERICA          29/01/1989 PG 62,8 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  13 GAETA                     GIULIO            21/10/1975 BL 55,5 2011 0         PGPS030008 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  14 RUIZ DE BALLESTEROS       STEFANO           23/12/1984 PG 52,3 2011 0         PGMM10000R PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  15 PELLICCIA                 MICHELE           01/07/1983 PG 48,6 2011 0         PGTF040001 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  16 ALUNNI                    EZDRA             04/02/1984 AR 44 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  17 GARAFFA                   CHIARA            14/04/1971 PG 40,35 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  18 LUCARONI                  FILIPPO           28/07/1977 PG 39,8 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  19 GUIDI                     BEATRICE          31/08/1968 PG 35,3 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  20 PAMPAGLINI                ELEONORA          10/10/1977 PG 35,2 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  21 PEPPOLONI                 MICHELA           04/06/1970 PG 34,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  22 AISA                      BARBARA           22/12/1973 RM 31,5 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  23 GUIDARELLI                CRISTINA          31/08/1972 PG 27 2011 0         PGIS012009 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  24 SOMMANI                   ANDREA            05/05/1985 PI 24,1 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  25 CARLETTI                  MARIA SUSANNA     06/09/1982 PG 23,4 2011 0         PGPC060001 PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  1 MONACHESI                 LUANA             17/11/1975 PG 222,4 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  2 CIANCALEONI               ELGA              05/05/1975 PG 202,4 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  3 RUPPERT                   CORINNA           25/05/1962 EE 187,25 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  4 PONTINI                   MONICA            15/03/1975 PG 166,4 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  5 AVONA                     ALESSANDRO        07/08/1969 PG 144,9 2011 0         PGMM00200G PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  6 TIRONZELLI                LUCA              09/03/1971 PG 113 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  7 CONTESSA                  MARIA CRISTINA    05/01/1968 RM 102,5 2011 0         PGIC83700D PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  8 SALADINO                  MATTEA            06/12/1982 PA 99 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  9 FRANCESCHINI              CHIARA            06/01/1989 PG 89,5 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  10 POLLETTA                  CRISTINA          08/12/1981 TR 89,2 2011 0         PGPC01000X PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  11 LUZI                      ENRICO            06/08/1982 PG 76,5 2011 0         PGMM19300Q PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  12 DONNARUMMA                MARIA             01/05/1983 NA 48,1 2011 0         PGIS00100V PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  13 CAGNINI                   ELENA             25/09/1982 PG 43,3 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I

AM77 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  14 SAGRETTI                  LUCIA             22/07/1985 MC 28,2 2011 0         PGPM010004 PG 0 0 Q  I


